Town of Marblehead
ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
tel: 781-631-1529
fax: -26 ZBA APPLICATION
Rm?t:&gm PAGE 14f3 Town Clerk

Project Address 27 Spray Ave, Marblehead, MA 01945
Assessor Map(s) Parcel Number(s) #-27-26A.0

\DL««)\&»;\ date -’-—\5\2_3

Name (printed) Gary Weisberg )
Address 27 Spray Ave, Marblehead, MA 01945

Phone Numbers:home 72 \- A74-3726¢ work ~ &

E-mail g"abmejsbacqgm.%bﬂ fax AL

i V) Robert Za;e’ﬁﬂArchitect
Address 66 Washingtor‘uiﬁreet, Marblehead, MA 01945
Phone Numbers: home work 781-883-1033
E-mail Bob@robertzarelliarchitect.com fax

Replacement of a blighted accessory pool house in size and scale

- EXISNNG LOT” NoN- ConFoumfeSe WIDTH (i Rept?. Skt Bhcks

PRoPosED i S\pE +REA(. et BAtle.

o Please schedule a Zoning / Application mmmmwmmm—aﬂm
-obwnmmm&mmmumgw&q'mmmmﬁemm@m:
o the signed and stamped application (3 pages);
o current survey plan (not lder than %0 days) as prepared by a Registere Professional Land Shroeyor;
© the project design plans as required; ’
o M_fa'ﬁem‘fezmm&el‘mcﬂwmm
° Anymkwupmvﬂt(dﬁdmmwmkmfwndmbyﬁemqwdﬁe
scheduled hearing. (Section 3(D), Board of Zoning Appeals Rules & Regulations).

1. Building Commissioner (pages 1, 2 and 3)
2. Town Clerk’s stamp (upper right corner)




Town of Marblehead

ZBA-APPLICATION Revision Date: 12-02-2020
Page 20f 3

Project Address 27 Spray Ave Map(s) / Parcel(s) £¢-27-26A.0
ZQNING DISTRICT (circle all that apply) '

B Bl BR CR SCR ECR GR SGR SR (SSR) ESR SESR HBR U SU
CURRENT USE (explain) Single Family Residence

CURRENT USE CONFORMS TQ ZONING (Atticle IV, Table 1)

Yes X No (explain)

PROPOSED CHANGE OF USE
No X Yes (explain)
PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION QUALIFIES AS “Building New” (§200-7) Yes +/ No

EXISTING DIMENSIONAL NON-CONFORMITIES (check all that apply)
Lot Area - Less than required (§200-7 and Table 2)
X___ Lot Width - Less than required (§200-7)
Frontage - Less than required (§200-7 and Table 2)
Front Yard Setback - Less than required (Table 2)
X____Rear Yard Setback - Less than required (Table 2) Accessory BLD only
X___Side Yard Setback - Less than required (Table 2)
Height - Exceeds maximum allowed (§200-7 and Table 2)
Open Area - Less than required (§200-7, §200-15.B(2) and Table 2)
—— Parking - Less than required; undersized; tandem (§200-17 to §200-21) (circle all that apply)
e Other Non-conformities (explain)
No Existing Dimensional Non-conformities

NEW DIMENSIONAL NON-CONFORMITIES (check all that apply)
—— Lot Area - Less than required (§200-7 and Table 2)
Lot Width - Less than required (§200-7)
Frontage - Less than required (§200-7 and Table 2)
Front Yard Setback - Less than required (Table 2)
X Rear Yard Setback - Less than required (Table 2) Accessory BLD only
X___ Side Yard Setback - Less than required (Table 2)
—— Height - Exceeds maximum allowed (§200-7 and Table 2)
Open Area - Less than required (§200-7, §200-15.B(2) and Table 2)
—— Parking - Less than required; undersized; tandem (§200-17 to §200-21) (circle all that apply)
- Exceeds 10% Expansion Limits for Non-conforming Building (§200-30.D)
<= Other Non-conformities (explain)

No New Dimensional Non-conformities R @e;;\\

ADDITIONAL o
Conservation Commission YesX  No & ‘\“?’Loci\°qu">\c’
Historic District Commission ~ Yes No X e
Planning Board Yes No X

DESIGN & %UgPEYPLAMMEETﬂ: RULES & REGULATIONS (Sections 3(A) and 3(C))
Yes No ( )%7&%BW,P/@”R€MD
Building Official %7( Date_2 -5—Z3




Town of Marblehead

TIO Revision Date: 12-02-2020
Page3of 3
Project Address 27 Spray Ave, Marblehead, MA Map(s) / Parcel(s) )@_27_25 A0
T OPEN AREA (NO EXISTING  PROPOSED
Lotsarea = A 10,400 sf 10,400 sf
Area of features
footprint of accessory building(s) 180.5 sf 180.5 sf
footprint of building 2016 sf 2016 sf
footprint of deck(s), porch(es), step(s), bulkhead(s) 128 sf 128 sf
number of required parking spaces 2 X (9° 18" per space) 324 sf 324 sf
area of pond(s), or tidal area(s) below MHW = -0-
other areas (explain) -0- 0= i
Sum of features = B 2648.5 sf 2648.5 sf
Net Open Area (NOA) = (A - B) s _E’_SLE__
GROSS FLOOR AREA (GFA)
accessory structure(s) 180.5 sf 180.5 sf
basement or cellar (area >5’ in height) 1440 sf 1440 st
Istfloor (12’ or less in height) NOTE: [for heights exceeding 2016 sf 2016 sf
2nd floor (12" or less in height) 12’ see definition 1776 sf 1776 sf
3rd floor  (12” or less in height) of STORY §200-77 A NA
4th floor (12° or less in height) NA NA
attic (area>$’ in height) 576 sf K76 sf
area under deck (if >5' in height) 0 0
roofed porch(es) 128 sf 12'8 sf
Gross Floor Area (GFA) = sum of the above areas 6116.5 sf 6116.5 sf
Proposed total change in GFA = (proposed GFA - existing GFA) 0-
M&M_A = (proposed total change in GFA + existing GFA) x 100 -0- %
ixisting Open Areg Rafio = (existing NOA + existing GFA) w T2
mmgmm_ = (proposed NOA + proposed GFA) - 12

This worksheet applies 1. plan by/dated f %Emfs R SuRvEY [(=3/~2023
to the following plan(s): 2. plan by/dated Z2rRcr7E 7 Y 2-8-23 5 &
by/dated > NS
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Building Official



